
8.-7.

CLASS VII.—STAMPANDDEEDSDEPARTMENT—continued.
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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

.em.
STAMP DEPARTMENT—continued. 19' 0-1.
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VOTE No. 43—continued.
Qthee Charges—

Auditing stamps
Cleaning offices
Cost of cutting new penny stamp and necessary plates,

and printing of the first issue of stamps in London ..
Engraving die and plate ...
Extra assistance
Gas, water, and fuel
Legal expenses
Printing inks
Postage-stamp and other paper
Perforating-machines (2)
Refund of a fine incurred through the detention of a

deed in Native Department
Remission of duty on estates of deceased members of

contingents
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies

£
80
20

280
210
300

20
250
750
800
300

20
9

21
22

200
350

50

Total—Vote No. 43
3,619

8,489

LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY.
1900-1.

Total number of officers ... 42
VOTE No. 44.
Salabies—■

Auckland—
District Land Registrar
Examiner of Titles and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps
Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk
Draughtsman
3 Clerks : 1 at £170, 2 at £135

550
300
265
250
440

Taranahi—
Assistant Land Registrar and Deputv Registrar ofDeeds
Clerk - ...
Cadet
Cadette

260
150
85
65

Wellington —
District Land Registrar
Examiner of Titles
Chief Clerk
Deputv Registrar of Deeds and Assistant Land RegistrarClerk"
Messenger

550
330
200
315
170
120

ffaivke's Say —District Land Registrar and Deputy Commissioner of
Stamps

Deputv Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk
Clerk'

500
260
120

Poverty Bay —Assistant Land Registrar, Deputy Registrar of Deeds,
and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps 260

6 Nelson—
Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Deputy Commissioner

of Stamps
Clerk

260
140

Marlborough—Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Deputy Commissioner
of Stamps 240
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